PURE // ICHIGAN MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

Talent Connect

AUTOMATION TRAINERS

Legal Entity (owns School) :

Physical Address:

Mailing Address :

Instruction Type :

License Current Approval Status :

Description :

License Number :

License Original Issue Date :

Last Approval Date :

License Expiration Date :

U. S. Department of Education (USDE)
recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :

NCBTMB (National Certification Board for
Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned

school code, if applicable :

Website :

Advanced Automation Training
LLC

56692 Mound Rd
Shelby Township

Michigan, 48316
Macomb County

56692 Mound Rd
Shelby Township
Michigan, 48316

Macomb County

N/A

Closed without Transcripts

Manual refund issued by Finance
on 7/28/23 and mailed to customer

8604001527

12/09/2022

08/11/2023
08/11/2023

Automation Trainers

N/A

http://www.automationtrainers.co
m
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Program Title

Fanuc Robotics Training
ABB Robotics Training
Allen Bradley PLC Training

Siemens PLC Training

MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

PROGRAMS
Cip Code Credential Earned
15.0000 Certificate of Completion
15.0000 Certificate of Completion
15.0000 Certificate of Completion
15.0000 Certificate of Completion

Total Clock Hours
192
192
40
40



