

AUTOMATION TRAINERS

Legal Entity (owns School) :	Advanced Automation Training LLC	
Physical Address:	56692 Mound Rd	
	Shelby Township Michigan, 48316 Macomb County	
Mailing Address:	56692 Mound Rd	
	Shelby Township Michigan, 48316 Macomb County	
Instruction Type:	N/A	
License Current Approval Status :	Closed without Transcripts	
Description:	Manual refund issued by Finance on 7/28/23 and mailed to customer	
License Number:	8604001527	
License Original Issue Date :	12/09/2022	
Last Approval Date :	08/11/2023	
License Expiration Date :	08/11/2023	
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :	Automation Trainers	
NCBTMB (National Certification Board for Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned school code, if applicable :	N/A	
Website:	http://www.automationtrainers.co	

m





PROGRAMS

Program Title	Cip Code	Credential Earned	Total Clock Hours
Fanuc Robotics Training	15.0000	Certificate of Completion	192
ABB Robotics Training	15.0000	Certificate of Completion	192
Allen Bradley PLC Training	15.0000	Certificate of Completion	40
Siemens PLC Training	15.0000	Certificate of Completion	40